
Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-231 [TH] Object Oriented Programming using C++

BCA-PC(L)-232 [TH] Web Designing

BCA-PC(L)-233 [TH] Digital Electronics

BCA-PC(L)-234 [TH] Introduction to Database Systems

BCA-PC(L)-235 [TH] Advanced Data Structures

BCA-PC(P)-236 [PR] Object Oriented Programming using C++ Lab

BCA-PC(P)-237 [PR] Web Designing Lab

TOTAL CREDIT : 19 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :280

Chhaju Ram Memorial Jat College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223032220006
ANKUSH NAIN
ANIL KUMAR
KAVITA RANI

Pass
410/700
58.1%
SGPA 5.81

2 223032220012
RISHAV RAWAT
GUMAAN SINGH
NEELAM RAWAT

Pass
452/700
63.1%
SGPA 6.31

3 223032220024
DHEERAJ KUMAR
RAJPAL
MUKESH BALA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

4 223032220029
SATENDER KUMAR
PARAS NATH RAM
KUSHUM DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

5 223032220042
SUNDER
LALJI RAI
SHOBHA DEVI

Pass
421/700
59.2%
SGPA 5.92

6 223032220055
KAILASH
KHUSHI RAM
SUMAN

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-231

7 223032220056
MITANSHU
RAMESH KUMAR
MEENA

Pass
446/700
61.8%
SGPA 6.18

8 223032220057
RAKESH
RAMESH
SUNITA

Absent

9 223032220072
RAHUL
SATISH
KAVITA

Pass
366/700
51.5%
SGPA 5.15

10 223032220073
SANJAY
SUNIL
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
415/700
58.8%
SGPA 5.88

11 223032220077
SHUBHAM
MURARI LAL
URMILA

Pass
426/700
58.9%
SGPA 5.89
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12 223032220092
MOHAMMAD ISRAR
NISAR MOHMAD
MAINA BEGUM

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-235
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-231 [TH] Object Oriented Programming using C++

BCA-PC(L)-232 [TH] Web Designing

BCA-PC(L)-233 [TH] Digital Electronics

BCA-PC(L)-234 [TH] Introduction to Database Systems

BCA-PC(L)-235 [TH] Advanced Data Structures

BCA-PC(P)-236 [PR] Object Oriented Programming using C++ Lab

BCA-PC(P)-237 [PR] Web Designing Lab

TOTAL CREDIT : 19 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :280

Dayanand College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223042220019
KARTIK MEHRA
VIJAY SINGH
ANJU BALA

Pass
415/700
57.7%
SGPA 5.77

2 223042220024
ATUL KUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
SUSHILA

Pass
358/700
50.5%
SGPA 5.05

3 223042220030
PARZAAN
ANISH KUMAR
REKHA RANI

Pass
380/700
52.5%
SGPA 5.25

4 223042220033
MANISH
RAMNIWAS
SHEELA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

5 223042220039
GOURAV
VINAYAK
SHYAMA

Pass
436/700
60.7%
SGPA 6.07

6 223042220045
SAHIL
ZILE SINGH
SUSHMA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-231

7 223042220056
TINKU
SURESH KUMAR
LALITA DEVI

Pass
356/700
51%
SGPA 5.10
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-231 [TH] Object Oriented Programming using C++

BCA-PC(L)-232 [TH] Web Designing

BCA-PC(L)-233 [TH] Digital Electronics

BCA-PC(L)-234 [TH] Introduction to Database Systems

BCA-PC(L)-235 [TH] Advanced Data Structures

BCA-PC(P)-236 [PR] Object Oriented Programming using C++ Lab

BCA-PC(P)-237 [PR] Web Designing Lab

TOTAL CREDIT : 19 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :280

Government College, Hansi, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223122220003
PANKAJ
SURENDER
BABLI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-232, BCA-
PC(L)-233, BCA-PC(L)-235

2 223122220013
JASMEET
RAMPHAL SINGH
RAJ BALA

Pass
420/700
58.3%
SGPA 5.83

3 223122220016
AASHISH
JOGINDER
SUMAN

Pass
487/700
68.6%
SGPA 6.86

4 223122220021
DHEERAJ
KALU
SUDESH

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

5 223122220040
PANKAJ
BHOOP SINGH
SUSHILA

Pass
414/700
57.8%
SGPA 5.78

6 223122220046
MANISH KUMAR
PUNAM CHAND
SHAKUNTLA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-232

7 223122220050
LOKESH KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
KAMLA DEVI

Pass
482/700
67.9%
SGPA 6.79

8 223122220051
DEVENDER
VED PARKASH
AMARJEET KAUR

Pass
441/700
61.7%
SGPA 6.17

9 223122220061
LOUKESH
SUKHBIR ROHILLA
RAJESH DEVI

Pass
380/700
52.5%
SGPA 5.25

10 223122220062
CHETAN
SURESH KUMAR
RAJKUMARI

Pass
403/700
55.5%
SGPA 5.55

11 223122220063
BOBY
RAJESH KUMAR
BABLY

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235
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12 223122220065
NISHANT
SURESH KUMAR
ANITA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-233, BCA-PC(L)-235

Page: 5 / 11



Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-231 [TH] Object Oriented Programming using C++

BCA-PC(L)-232 [TH] Web Designing

BCA-PC(L)-233 [TH] Digital Electronics

BCA-PC(L)-234 [TH] Introduction to Database Systems

BCA-PC(L)-235 [TH] Advanced Data Structures

BCA-PC(P)-236 [PR] Object Oriented Programming using C++ Lab

BCA-PC(P)-237 [PR] Web Designing Lab

TOTAL CREDIT : 19 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :280

Chhaju Ram Memorial Jat College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233032220002
RINKU
SOMVEER
SAROJ

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-235

2 233032220004
AMIT
WAZIR
ANITA

Pass
390/700
54.7%
SGPA 5.47

3 233032220007
MUSKAN
RAM MEHAR
SUMAN

Pass
384/700
53.2%
SGPA 5.32

4 233032220009
HARSH KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR
SUSHMA RANI

Pass
396/700
55.4%
SGPA 5.54

5 233032220012
MOHIT
JITENDER
PHOOL MATI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

6 233032220013
DEEPAK
SUKHDEV
ROSHNI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

7 233032220015
SAGAR
RAM KUMAR
SAROJ

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

8 233032220021
MOHIT
JOGINDER SINGH
SAROJ

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

9 233032220028
SAKSHI
SATYAWAN
BIRMATI

Pass
452/700
63.4%
SGPA 6.34

10 233032220031
NITISH
AMARJEET
MUNNI DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

11 233032220035
SAMAIRA
SANDEEP KUMAR
GEETA

Pass
441/700
61.4%
SGPA 6.14

12 233032220036
SUNNY
JAIBIR SINGH
KAMLESH

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

Page: 6 / 11



13 233032220039
HIMANSHU
SURENDER SINGH
ANITA DEVI

Pass
405/700
56.3%
SGPA 5.63

14 233032220041
SANIA NAGAR
VINOD KUMAR
GEETA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-232

15 233032220046
SACHIN SONI
RAJKUMAR VERMA
SUMITRA VERMA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-235

16 233032220048
DEEPAK
AMIT
ANITA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(P)-236[PR], BCA-PC(P)-
237[PR]

17 233032220049
DHRUV SHARMA
RISHI RAJ SHARMA
HEMLATA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-235

18 233032220050
DINESH KUMAR
MANPAL SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

19 233032220051
RAHUL
KRISHAN KUMAR
PINKI DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

20 233032220052
BHUPESH SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
KAVITA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

21 233032220065
MOHIT
ROHTASH
ANSUIYA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-235

22 233032220066
AMIT KUMAR
SOMBIR
KRISHANA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

23 233032220069
YOGESH
BIJENDER
MUNNI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

24 233032220073
RAHUL
SHIV KUMAR
SANTOSH RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-233, BCA-PC(L)-235

25 233032220077
ISHWER
RAJESH KUMAR
MUKESH DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

26 233032220079
ANKUSH
VIRENDER
DRSHANA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

27 233032220081
ANUP
SURENDER SINGH
KOUSHLYA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

28 233032220082
VISHNU KUMAR
MANGE RAM
LILA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

29 233032220087
VIKAS
MAHENDER SINGH
DARSHNA DEVI

Pass
369/700
51.3%
SGPA 5.13

30 233032220089
PIYUSH
PARMOD
SEEMA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-231 [TH] Object Oriented Programming using C++

BCA-PC(L)-232 [TH] Web Designing

BCA-PC(L)-233 [TH] Digital Electronics

BCA-PC(L)-234 [TH] Introduction to Database Systems

BCA-PC(L)-235 [TH] Advanced Data Structures

BCA-PC(P)-236 [PR] Object Oriented Programming using C++ Lab

BCA-PC(P)-237 [PR] Web Designing Lab

TOTAL CREDIT : 19 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :280

Dayanand College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233042220001
SAHIL KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
384/700
54%
SGPA 5.40

2 233042220002
CHIRAG
PAWAN KUMAR
MANJU

RL-UMC

3 233042220005
HARMINDER
SUBODH
SUNITA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

4 233042220012
CHETAN
JAIBIR SINGH
REKHA RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-235

5 233042220013
BHAVYA
RAJ KUMAR
SIMMI

Pass
529/700
75.4%
SGPA 7.54

6 233042220016
PIYUSH
VIJENDER SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear

BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-232, BCA-PC(L)-
233, BCA-PC(L)-234, BCA-
PC(L)-235

7 233042220018
RAVI KUMAR
SURENDER
SHAKUNTALA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

8 233042220021
IKSHIT SAINI
DALIP SAINI
MANJU DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

9 233042220024
AMIT
VINOD
SARLA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

10 233042220029
LAXMI
RAMESH
SANTRO

Pass
428/700
60.5%
SGPA 6.05

11 233042220039
POOJA
KULDEEP
SUMAN

Pass
380/700
53.2%
SGPA 5.32

12 233042220040
JYOTI
KULDEEP
SUMAN

Pass
375/700
52.2%
SGPA 5.22
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13 233042220049
AASHISH
SATPAL KARWASRA
RAMRATTI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-233, BCA-PC(L)-
234, BCA-PC(L)-235

14 233042220051
GARIMA
SURENDER KUMAR
SUMAN

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

15 233042220053
HARIOM YADAV
YOGENDER NATH YADAV
NIRMALA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-233, BCA-
PC(L)-235

16 233042220055
AMIT KUMAR
VINOD SINGH
RASHIKA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-234, BCA-PC(L)-235

17 233042220057
ISHU
JAIBIR SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-232, BCA-PC(L)-
233, BCA-PC(L)-235
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-231 [TH] Object Oriented Programming using C++

BCA-PC(L)-232 [TH] Web Designing

BCA-PC(L)-233 [TH] Digital Electronics

BCA-PC(L)-234 [TH] Introduction to Database Systems

BCA-PC(L)-235 [TH] Advanced Data Structures

BCA-PC(P)-236 [PR] Object Oriented Programming using C++ Lab

BCA-PC(P)-237 [PR] Web Designing Lab

TOTAL CREDIT : 19 MAX GRACE : 5
Max. Marks : 700 Min. Pass Marks :280

Government College, Hansi, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233122220009
HIMANSHU
RAJ KUMAR
SUMAN RANI

Pass
509/700
70.8%
SGPA 7.08

2 233122220019
SHNI
NIKKA RAM
GOGA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

3 233122220025
VIKAS
TARACHAND
MUNNI DEVI

Pass
475/700
66.2%
SGPA 6.62

4 233122220035
ABHISHEK
NARENDER
PARAMJEET

Pass
431/700
59.1%
SGPA 5.91

5 233122220038
HEMANT
CHARANJEET
SUMAN RANI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

6 233122220039
ROHIT JANGRA
RAJENDER
SUDESH RANI

Pass
492/700
68.1%
SGPA 6.81

7 233122220041
ANKUSH
AZAD
ANITA

Pass
475/700
65.8%
SGPA 6.58

8 233122220042
KESHAV
DEEPAK KUMAR
MANJU BALA

Pass
455/700
63%
SGPA 6.30

9 233122220053
KULDEEP SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
MANJU DEVI

Pass
463/700
63.9%
SGPA 6.39

10 233122220059
ARYAN
RAMPHAL
RANI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-235

11 233122220060
ANKIT
BALWAN
RAJBALA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-231, BCA-
PC(L)-233, BCA-PC(L)-
234, BCA-PC(L)-235

Page: 10 / 11



Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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